

Enrollment and Review Change to LB 368

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26,
Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for
publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Erdman amendment, AM1065:
 - a. On page 4, line 9, "an" has been inserted before "entity" and "a" has been inserted before "trust"; and in line 10 "a" has been inserted before "governmental";
 - b. On page 5, line 4, "an" has been struck;
 - c. On page 22, line 8, an underscored comma has been inserted after "business"; in line 9 ", except that" has been inserted after "members"; and in line 10 "except" has been struck;
 - d. On page 25, line 27, "be" has been inserted after "to";
 - e. On page 26, line 1, "meetings" has been struck and "meeting" inserted;
 - f. On page 27, line 17, "26" has been struck and "56" inserted;
 - g. On page 29, lines 4 and 11, "member" has been struck and "members'" inserted; and in line 21 "42" has been struck and "41" inserted;
 - h. On page 42, line 2, "shall" has been inserted after "and";
 - i. On page 46, line 19, "judiciously" has been struck and "judicially" inserted;
 - j. On page 47, line 25, "is" has been struck and "are" inserted;
 - k. On page 50, line 1, "in" has been inserted after "deliver";
 - l. On page 51, line 6, "shall" has been inserted after "association"; in line 7 "Shall discharge" has been struck and "Discharge" inserted; in line 21 "subdivision" has been struck and "subsection" inserted; and in line 22 "subsection" has been struck and "section" inserted;

ST9027

ST9027

m. On page 68, line 1, "To give notice" has been struck and "Notice" inserted;

n. On page 70, line 16, "a" has been struck;

o. On page 73, line 19, "as a result of the conversion" has been struck; and

p. On page 78, line 11, "and" has been inserted after "act".

2. On page 1, line 6, "to change taxation provisions as prescribed; to redefine terms; to harmonize provisions;" has been inserted after the semicolon.